
GROUP 1

7.00 am Meet at Rydges hotel for 7.30 am departure

7.30 am Travel to SRA IRIS laboratories

8.15 am SRA IRIS laboratories visit

MORNING TEA AT LEISURE ON THE BUS (morning tea pack provided)

9.30 am Travel to Gatton

11.00 am UQ Gatton field site – research and agtech

12.30 pm LUNCH AT UQ GILBERT FIELDS

1.30 pm Travel to Brimblecombe farm (Forest Hill)

1.45 pm Cotton farming and practices

3.00 pm Travel to Brisbane

4.30 pm RETURN TO RYDGES HOTEL

GROUP 2

7.00 am Meet at Rydges hotel for 7.30 am departure

7.30 am Travel to Brimblecombe farm (Forest Hill)

9.00 am Cotton farming and practices

MORNING TEA AT LEISURE ON THE BUS (morning tea pack provided)

10.15 am Travel to Gatton

10.30 am UQ Gatton field site – research and agtech

12.00 pm LUNCH AT UQ GILBERT FIELDS

1.00 pm Travel to SRA IRIS laboratories

2.30 pm SRA IRIS laboratories visit

3.45 pm Travel to Brisbane

4.30 pm RETURN TO RYDGES HOTEL

FIELD TRIP
MONDAY 28 APRIL 2025


